CITY OF MIAMI

MIAMI 21 REPORT AD HOC TASK FORCE

APRIL 26, 2021, REGULAR MEETING City Hall-3500 Pan American Drive

1:00 P.M.

Dinner Key- Miami, Florida

----- **AGENDA**-----

- CALL MEETING TO ORDER
- ROLL CALL
- APPROVAL OF MINUTES
- AD HOC TASKFORCE RESOLUTION(S)
 - 1. A RESOLUTION TO INCORPORATE MIAMI 21 ATLAS EVALUATION FOR DEVELOPMENT DIRECTION OF CITY NEIGHBORHOODS AND ABUTTING TRANSECT ZONE RECOMMENDATIONS INTO THE MIAMI 21 AD HOC TASK FORCE REPORT
 - 2. A RESOLUTION TO INCORPORATE PRESERVATION OF SINGLE-FAMILY NEIGHBORHOOD RECOMMENDATIONS INTO THE MIAMI 21 AD HOC TASK FORCE REPORT
 - 3. A RESOLUTION TO INCORPORATE EXISTING AND FUTURE MASTER PLAN RECOMMENDATIONS INTO THE MIAMI 21 AD HOC TASK FORCE REPORT
 - 4. A RESOLUTION TO INCORPORATE DEVELOPMENT IMPACT ON MINORITY AND LOCAL COMMUNITY RECOMMENDATIONS INTO THE MIAMI 21 AD HOC TASK FORCE REPORT
 - 5. A RESOLUTION TO INCORPORATE SPECIAL AREA PLAN RECOMMENDATIONS INTO THE MIAMI 21 AD HOC TASK FORCE REPORT
 - 6. A RESOLUTION TO INCORPORATE PARKING REQUIREMENT RECOMMENDATIONS INTO THE MIAMI 21 AD HOC TASK FORCE REPORT

• AD HOC TASKFORCE "PROSPERITY" DISCUSSION(S)

- 1. INCENTIVIZING TECHNOLOGY-BASED ECONOMY
- 2. EFFECTS ON EDUCATION
- 3. OPPORTUNITY ZONES

CITY OF MIAMI

MIAMI 21 REPORT AD HOC TASK FORCE

APRIL 26, 2021, REGULAR MEETING City Hall-3500 Pan American Drive

1:00 P.M.

Dinner Key- Miami, Florida

- 4. CREATE ACTIVITY NODES AT MAJOR THOROUGHFARE INTERSECTIONS
- 5. EFFECTS ON TRANSPORTATION
- DISCUSSION OF SEPTEMBER MEETING DATE NEW DATE 9/20/21

THE APRIL 26, 2021 MIAMI 21 REPORT AD HOC TASK FORCE MEETING WILL BE HELD AT 1:00 PM AT CITY HALL LOCATED AT 3500 PAN AMERICAN DRIVE, MIAMI, FLORIDA 33133. IT WILL BE BROADCAST LIVE FOR MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC TO VIEW AT WWW.MIAMIGOV.COM/TV AND CHANNEL 77 (COMCAST ONLY FOR RESIDENTS IN THE CITY OF MIAMI). PUBLIC COMMENT MAY BE SUBMITTED VIA AN ONLINE COMMENT FORM. PUBLIC COMMENT VIA THE ONLINE COMMENT FORM MAY BE SUBMITTED UNTIL THE CHAIRPERSON CLOSES PUBLIC COMMENT. PUBLIC COMMENT MAY ALSO BE LIVE AT CITY HALL, 3500 PAN AMERICAN DRIVE, MIAMI, FLORIDA. ALL PUBLIC COMMENTS SHALL BE MADE PART OF THE PUBLIC RECORD. **PLEASE VISIT WWW.MIAMIGOV.COM/VIRTUALBOARDS ON OR AFTER APRIL 20, 2021 FOR DETAILED INFORMATION AND INSTRUCTIONS ON HOW TO PROVIDE PUBLIC COMMENT USING ANY OF THE PREVIOUSLY MENTIONED OPTIONS. ** A COPY OF THE AGENDA FOR THE MIAMI 21 REPORT AD HOC TASK FORCE MEETING WILL BE AVAILABLE AT: HTTP://MIAMIFL.IQM2.COM/CITIZENS/DEFAULT.ASPX.

Any person who receives compensation, remuneration or expenses for conducting lobbying activities is required to register as a lobbyist with the city clerk prior to engaging in lobbying activities before city staff, boards, committees, or the City Commission.

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act of 1990, all persons who require special accommodations in order to participate in this meeting should contact the Office of the City Clerk at (305) 250-5361 (Voice) no later than two (2) business days prior to the proceeding. TTY users may call via 711 (Florida Relay Service) no later than two (2) business days prior to the proceeding.